

Bishambhar to Balia

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Dasbharje-1

DIVISION

Bahadurpur

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—					
of road from Bishambhar					
to Bahia					
Name of Agency					
Head—FDR (2020-21)					
Date of Entry—09-09-2021					
① Labour and placing Brick bats					
with light ramming including cost					
of brick bats by tractor.					
	1x	8.20x	0.80x	0.30=	1.97
	1x	2.40x	2.80x	0.45=	3.02
	1x	3.50x	2.30x	0.30=	2.42
	1x	2.50x	0.80x	0.30=	0.60
	1x	1.50x	3.50x	0.30=	1.58
	1x	1.00x	1.20x	0.30=	0.36
	1x	2.1x	2.80x	0.30=	1.76
	1x	2.30x	3.00x	0.30=	2.07
	2x	2.40x	2.50x	0.40=	4.80
	6x	1.00x	1.00x	0.30=	1.80
	1x	4.50x	1.80x	0.70=	5.67
	1x	5.20x	2.80x	0.20=	0.83
	1x	5.30x	1.50x	0.90=	7.16
	1x	4.80x	2.80x	0.80=	3.07

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1x	5.1x	1.20x	1.00x	6.12
	1x	5.00x	1.20x	1.20x	7.20
	6x	1.50x	1.50x	0.30x	4.05
	1x	4.80x	1.20x	1.05x	6.05
	4x	1.00x	1.00x	0.30x	1.20
	1x	5.50x	1.00x	1.00x	5.50
	5x	1.00x	1.00x	0.20x	1.00
	1x	6.50x	1.10x	0.90x	6.44
	1x	12.50x	1.20x	0.90x	13.50
	4x	1.50x	1.30x	0.70x	5.46
	1x	4.1x	1.20x	0.90x	4.48
	2x	1.30x	1.80x	0.20x	0.78

	3x	2.10x	1.80x	0.30x	1.51
	1x	5.10x	1.20x	0.80x	4.90
	1x	7.60x	1.20x	0.90x	8.21
	1x	10.50x	0.90x	0.90x	8.51
	1x	6.10x	1.00x	0.80x	4.88
	1x	1.00x	1.00x	0.60x	0.60
	1x	3.50x	1.80x	1.00x	6.30
	1x	1.20x	1.30x	0.60x	0.94
	1x	3.50x	1.60x	0.80x	4.48
	1x	6.30x	1.15x	0.90x	6.52
	3x	1.50x	1.50x	0.20x	1.35
	1x	7.20x	1.60x	0.90x	8.06
	1x	1.00x	1.00x	0.20x	0.20
	Total =				155.28

Continuation

10/04/21
J.E

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
Name of work: Temporary resurfacing of road from Bichamber to Belis					
Name of Agency: Departmental Head - PDR (2020-21)					
① Labour and placing Brick bats with light ramming including cost of brick bats by contractor					
Qty - 155.28 m^3 V.B (1-2)					
@ $1867.76/\text{m}^3$ - Rs 290021.103					
GST 12% = 34802.532					
Labour cost 1% = 2900.211					

Sejmonepe Fee = 16505.998

Total = 344229.845

Say = 344230.00

19/4/21

at

10/04/21
J.E

10/4/21
at